Place

1t
1t
1t
4t
4t
4t
4t
4t
4t
4t
4t
4t
4t
4t
4t
4t
4t
4t
4t
4t
4t
4t
23t
23t
23t
23t
23t
23t
23t
30t
30t
30t
30t
30t

Mover/
Loser

NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)

SEASON STANDINGS

As of 1/4/2021 at 8:38 AM (Week 17 - All Games Complete)

Huey,josh3
Webb, Justin # 5
FelixS

Harder, Alex
ScarafiottiL
Stoerner,Tiffany
Webb, Justin #1
D. B. St.Martin
Huey,josh1
BigSky

TylerD

Tuttle, Jonathan S
Keaton, Alex P
Webb, David # 2
Kane3, CJ
William F Wendt
Hayers, Chris
Lindsey, Charles3
Lindsey, Justin2
Lindsey, Justin3
Lindsey, Justin5
Balovich, M
Birch 2

muntean, jim
Corkinsl, Chris
Webb, Justin #3
King, Mark04
King, Mark05
Lindsey, Justin
Petersen, Jim
Wolf, Blake
Birch

William LaFayette

Gomido

Name Last,First

Total
Points

12
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Pick
Pct.
7%
7%
7%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
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Place

30t
30t
30t
30t
30t
30t
30t
30t
30t
30t
30t
30t
30t
30t
49t
49t
49t
49t
49t
49t
49t
49t
49t
49t
49t
49t
49t
49t
49t
49t
49t
49t
49t
49t

Mover/
Loser

NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)

SEASON STANDINGS

As of 1/4/2021 at 8:38 AM (Week 17 - All Games Complete)

Kanel, CJ
Mags,King1
Mags,King2
Mags,King3
Mags,King4
Mags,King5
King, Mark01
King, Mark02
King, Mark03
Lindsey, Charles
Lindsey, Charles2
Lindsey, Justin4
Ronasa

Whodat
Birchfield,C.
Arnold, Jason
Webb, Justin #2
D. B. St.Martin A,s
Quammen48
Reagan, Rob
Webb, David # 3
Webb, David # 4
Webb, David # 5
Kane4, CJ
Merola, SherryO1
Merola, Sherry02
Merola, Sherry03
Merola, Sherry04
Merola, Sherry05
Lindsey, Charles4
Hayers, Chris 2
Ogarek 1, Joe
Ogarek 2, Joe

ogarek 3, joe

Name Last,First

Total
Points

()}
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Pick
Pct.
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
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Place

49t
49t
49t
49t
49t
49t
49t
49t
49t
49t
49t
49t
49t
49t
49t
49t
49t
86t
86t
86t
86t
86t
86t
92t
92t
92t
92t
92t
92t
98t
98t
98t
98t
98t

Mover/
Loser

NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)

SEASON STANDINGS

As of 1/4/2021 at 8:38 AM (Week 17 - All Games Complete)

Name Last,First

Ogarek 4, Joe
Ogarek 5, Joe
Ogarek 1, Katie
Ogarek 2, Katie
Ogarek 3, Katie
Ogarek 4, Katie
Ogarek 5, Katie
Ogarek 1, Ceil
Torres Antonio
Ogarek 1, Ceil (2)
ogarek 2, ceil
ogarek 3, ceil
ogarek 4, ceil
ogarek 5, ceil
Fields Brian
Kholer

JMG

D. B. St.Martin Raiders
Hunter Habash
Hunter Habash 2
Prickett, Russell
Lou Mays
Wasserman, Scott
Sonego, Doug
Harder, Alex 2
Quammen46
Schweickhardt
Schweickhardt (2)
Lindsey, Charles5
TLemke

Rowe, Mark
Cooper, Ken
David,Steve

D. B. St.Martin Warriors

Total
Points
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Pick
Pct.
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
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Place

98t

98t

98t

98t

98t

98t

98t

98t

111t
111t
111t
111t
111t
111t
111t
111t
111t
111t
111t
111t
111t
111t
111t
111t
111t
111t
111t
111t
111t
111t
111t
111t
111t
111t

Mover/
Loser

NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)

SEASON STANDINGS

As of 1/4/2021 at 8:38 AM (Week 17 - All Games Complete)

Wookie

Trout
Moose,Bullwinkle J
Quammen49
Webb, David # 1
Webb, Justin # 4
Matt Germ
Peaches Mays
Birchfield,Chris
Birch 1

Corkins2, Chris
Hamilton, Lori 3
Johnson,Sylvester
Wendt, Joe

Name Last,First

D. B. St.Martin Quakes

Huey,josh2
Huey,josh4
Huey,josh5
Daniel, Jack
Wendt, Joe (2)
Timisteo

Everts, Kyle K
Squirrel,Rocket J
quammen4?
Quammen50
Prickett, Russell #2
Schweickhardt (3)
Kane2, CJ

Kane5, CJ

Matt Germ 2

Matt Germ 3
Kernaghan, Todd
DaneS

Garrison, Lisa

Total
Points

N
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Pick
Pct.
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
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SEASON STANDINGS
As of 1/4/2021 at 8:38 AM (Week 17 - All Games Complete)

Place HiovEr/ Name Last,First thal
Loser Points
111t NC (0) zabrowski, barbl 0
111t NC (0) zabrowski,rich 0
111t NC (0) JAG 0

Pick
Pct.
0%
0%
0%
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